
Mentoring (mentors and mentee list):  

Name of Mentee Class of 

Mentee 

Year of 

mentor

ing 

Finding out from 

Mentoring 

If any action 

taken 

Name of 

Mentors 

Devajani Gogoi 

Devajani Nath 

Moonmi Saikia 

Monjil Dutta 

Doli Borah 

Mohan Gogoi 

Pupuli Mili 

Bhagyashree 

Borgohain 

1st /2nd 

1st /2nd 

1st /2nd 

3rd /4th 

3rd /4th 

3rd /4th 

3rd /4th 

5th /6th 

 

2016-17 

2016-17 

2017-17 

2016-17 

2016-17 

2016-17 

2016-17 

2016-17 

 

Need Financial Hel 

Need Book 

Need Financial  

Financial Help 

Financial  help 

Need Book 

Need Book 

Financial Help 

Helped her  

Accommodate  

Helped Her  

Helped Him 

Helped Her 

Helped Him 

Helped Her 

Financially helped 

P. Nath 

S. Saikia 

P. Nath 

S. Saikia 

P. Nath 

D. Dutta 

P. Nath 

S. Saikia 

 

Puja Borah 

Dipuranjan Borah 

Pupuli Mili 

Debajani Gogoi 

Debajani Nath  

Moonmi Saikia 

Doli Borah 

Mohan Gogoi 

Monjil Dutta 

1ST/2ND 

1st /2nd 

5th /6th 

3RD/4th 

3rd/4th 

 3rd /4th 

5th /6th 

5th /6th 

5th /6th 

2017-18 

2017-18 

2017-18 

2018-18 

2017-18 

2017-18 

2017-18 

2017-18 

2017-18 

Need Financial  

Weak in study 

Need Book 

Need Financial Hel 

Need Book 

Need Financial  

Financial Help 

Financial  help 

Need Book 

Helped Her 

Advised him  

Helped Her 

Helped her  

Accommodate 

Helped Her 

Helped Him 

Helped Her 

Help her 

D. Dutta 

R. Borgohain 

R. Borgohain 

P. Nath  

R. Borgohain 

P. Nath  

S. Saikia 

D. Dutta 

S. Saikia 

Himashree Borah 

 

Madhusmita Knowar 

 

Manash Chutia 

 

Nabajyoti Saikia 

 

Niharika Borah 

Puja Borah 

Dipuranjan Borah 

 

Debajani Gogoi 

Debajani Nath  

Moonmi Saikia 

 

1st /2nd 

 

1st /2nd 

 

1st /2nd 

 

1st /2nd 

 

1ST /2nd 

3RD/4th 

3rd/4th 

 

5th /6th 

5th /6th 

5th /6th 

2018-19 

 

2018-19 

 

2018-19 

 

2018-19 

 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

Lacked of Writing 

Speed 

Weak in study 

 

Disturbance from 

friends circle 

Disturbance from 

home environment 

Financially Poor 

Need Financial  

Weak in study 

 

Need Book 

Need Financial Hel 

Need Book 

Advised her  

 

Advised to 

progress in study 

Advised to Avoid 

his bad Friend  

Advised to adjust 

with environment 

Helped her  

Helped Her 

Advised him to 

progress in study 

Helped Her 

Helped her  

Accommodate 

Book 

R. Borgohaion 

 

P.Nath 

 

M. Kalita 

 

P. Nath 

 

P. Nath 

P. Nath 

R. Gogoi 

P. Nath  

R. Gogoi 

P. Nath 

R. Gogoi 

 



 

 

Pubali Dutta 

Mouchumi Khataniar 

 

Himashree Borah 

 

Madhusmita Knowar 

 

Manash Chutia 

 

Nabajyoti Saikia 

 

Niharika Borah 

Puja Borah 

Dipuranjan Borah 

 

1st /2nd 

1st /2nd 

 

3rd /4th 

 

3rd /4th 

 

3rd /4th 

 

3rd /4th 

 

3rd /4th 

5th /6th 

5th /6th 

2019-20 

2019-20 

 

2019-20 

 

2029-20 

 

2019-20 

 

2019-20 

 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Need Book 

Financially Poor 

 

Lacked of Writing 

Speed 

Weak in study 

 

Disturbance from 

friends circle 

Disturbance from 

home environment 

Financially Poor 

Need Financial  

Weak in study 

Accommodate 

Books Helped her 

financially 

Advised her to 

increase writing  

Advised to 

progress in study 

Advised to Avoid 

his bad Friend  

Advised to adjust 

with environment 

Helped her  

Helped Her 

Advised him to 

progress in study 

D.Dutta  

D.Dutta 

 

M.Kalita 

 

B.Borgohain 

 

R.Borgohain 

 

P.Nath 

 

P. Nath 

P.Nath 

P.Nath 

Nipul Nath 

 

PranjalPegu 

 

Pubali Dutta 

 

MouchumiKhataniar 

 

Himashree Borah 

 

 

MadhusmitaKnowar 

 

ManashChutia 

 

 

NabajyotiSaikia 

 

Niharika Borah 

 

1st /2nd 

 

1st /2nd 

 

3rd /4th 

 

3rd /4th 

 

5th/6th 

 

 

5th/6th 

 

5th /6th 

 

 

5th /6th 

 

5th /6th 

 

2020-21 

 

2020-21 

 

2020-21 

 

2020-21 

 

2020-21 

 

 

2020-21 

 

2020-21 

 

 

2020-21 

 

2020-21 

Financiallyweak 

 

PWD 

 

Need Book 

 

Financially Poor 

 

Lack of Writing 

Speed 

 

Weak in study 

 

Disturbance from 

friend circle 

 

Bad environment 

 

Financially Poor 

Accommodate 

 

Motivating his 

mindset 

AccommodatedBo

ok 

Helped her 

financially 

Advised her to 

increase writing  

 

Advised to 

progress in study 

Advised to Avoid 

his bad Friends 

 

Advised to adjust 

with environment 

Helped her 

financially  

P.Nath 

 

P. Nath 

 

S. Payeng 

 

P. Nath 

 

M. Phukan 

 

 

S. Payeng 

 

M. Phukan 

 

 

P. Nath 

 

P. Nath 

 

GyandeepSaikia 

Parthana Nath 

Papori Nath 

Puja Baruah 

Nipul Nath 

PranjalPegu 

 

Pubali Dutta 

MouchumiKhataniar 

 

 

1st/2nd 

1st /2nd 

1st/2n 

1st/2nd 

3rd/4th 

3rd/4th 

 

5th/6th 

5th/6th 

 

 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

 

2021-22 

2021-22 

 

Financially weak 

DomesticProble 

Weak in Study 

Financially Weak 

Financially weak 

PWD 

 

Need Book 

Financially Poor 

 

Accommodate  

Motivating her 

Advised her 

Helped her  

Help him 

Motivating his   

 

Accommodate  

Helped her  

 

    

 

  D.Gogoi 

H.Doley 

  P. Nath 

M.Phukan 

D.Gogoi 

D.Gogi 

 

 H.Doley 

P.Nath 


