

Mentoring (mentors and mentee list):

Name of Mentee	Class of Mentee	Year of mentoring	Finding out from Mentoring	If any action taken	Name of Mentors
Devajani Gogoi	1 st /2 nd	2016-17	Need Financial Hel	Helped her	P. Nath
Devajani Nath	1 st /2 nd	2016-17	Need Book	Accommodate	S. Saikia
Moonmi Saikia	1 st /2 nd	2017-17	Need Financial	Helped Her	P. Nath
Monjil Dutta	3 rd /4 th	2016-17	Financial Help	Helped Him	S. Saikia
Doli Borah	3 rd /4 th	2016-17	Financial help	Helped Her	P. Nath
Mohan Gogoi	3 rd /4 th	2016-17	Need Book	Helped Him	D. Dutta
Pupuli Mili	3 rd /4 th	2016-17	Need Book	Helped Her	P. Nath
Bhagyashree Borgohain	5 th /6 th	2016-17	Financial Help	Financially helped	S. Saikia
Puja Borah	1 ST /2 ND	2017-18	Need Financial	Helped Her	D. Dutta
Dipuranjan Borah	1 st /2 nd	2017-18	Weak in study	Advised him	R. Borgohain
Pupuli Mili	5 th /6 th	2017-18	Need Book	Helped Her	R. Borgohain
Debajani Gogoi	3 RD /4 th	2018-18	Need Financial Hel	Helped her	P. Nath
Debajani Nath	3 rd /4 th	2017-18	Need Book	Accommodate	R. Borgohain
Moonmi Saikia	3 rd /4 th	2017-18	Need Financial	Helped Her	P. Nath
Doli Borah	5 th /6 th	2017-18	Financial Help	Helped Him	S. Saikia
Mohan Gogoi	5 th /6 th	2017-18	Financial help	Helped Her	D. Dutta
Monjil Dutta	5 th /6 th	2017-18	Need Book	Help her	S. Saikia
Himashree Borah	1 st /2 nd	2018-19	Lacked of Writing Speed	Advised her	R. Borgohaion
Madhusmita Knowar	1 st /2 nd	2018-19	Weak in study	Advised to progress in study	P.Nath
Manash Chutia	1 st /2 nd	2018-19	Disturbance from friends circle	Advised to Avoid his bad Friend	M. Kalita
Nabajyoti Saikia	1 st /2 nd	2018-19	Disturbance from home environment	Advised to adjust with environment	P. Nath
Niharika Borah	1 ST /2 nd	2018-19	Financially Poor	Helped her	P. Nath
Puja Borah	3 RD /4 th	2018-19	Need Financial	Helped Her	P. Nath
Dipuranjan Borah	3 rd /4 th	2018-19	Weak in study	Advised him to progress in study	R. Gogoi
Debajani Gogoi	5 th /6 th	2018-19	Need Book	Helped Her	P. Nath
Debajani Nath	5 th /6 th	2018-19	Need Financial Hel	Helped her	R. Gogoi
Moonmi Saikia	5 th /6 th	2018-19	Need Book	Accommodate Book	P. Nath

Pubali Dutta Mouchumi Khataniar	1 st /2 nd 1 st /2 nd	2019-20 2019-20	Need Book Financially Poor	Accommodate Books Helped her financially	D.Dutta D.Dutta
Himashree Borah	3 rd /4 th	2019-20	Lacked of Writing Speed	Advised her to increase writing	M.Kalita
Madhusmita Knowar	3 rd /4 th	2029-20	Weak in study	Advised to progress in study	B.Borgohain
Manash Chutia	3 rd /4 th	2019-20	Disturbance from friends circle	Advised to Avoid his bad Friend	R.Borgohain
Nabajyoti Saikia	3 rd /4 th	2019-20	Disturbance from home environment	Advised to adjust with environment	P.Nath
Niharika Borah	3 rd /4 th	2019-20	Financially Poor	Helped her	P. Nath
Puja Borah	5 th /6 th	2019-20	Need Financial	Helped Her	P.Nath
Dipurjan Borah	5 th /6 th	2019-20	Weak in study	Advised him to progress in study	P.Nath
Nipul Nath	1 st /2 nd	2020-21	Financiallyweak	Accommodate	P.Nath
PranjaiPegu	1 st /2 nd	2020-21	PWD	Motivating his mindset	P. Nath
Pubali Dutta	3 rd /4 th	2020-21	Need Book	AccommodatedBo ok	S. Payeng
MouchumiKhataniar	3 rd /4 th	2020-21	Financially Poor	Helped her financially	P. Nath
Himashree Borah	5 th /6 th	2020-21	Lack of Writing Speed	Advised her to increase writing	M. Phukan
MadhusmitaKnowar	5 th /6 th	2020-21	Weak in study	Advised to progress in study	S. Payeng
ManashChutia	5 th /6 th	2020-21	Disturbance from friend circle	Advised to Avoid his bad Friends	M. Phukan
NabajyotiSaikia	5 th /6 th	2020-21	Bad environment	Advised to adjust with environment	P. Nath
Niharika Borah	5 th /6 th	2020-21	Financially Poor	Helped her financially	P. Nath
GyandeepSaikia	1 st /2 nd	2021-22	Financially weak	Accommodate	D.Gogoi
Parthana Nath	1 st /2 nd	2021-22	DomesticProble	Motivating her	H.Doley
Papori Nath	1 st /2 ⁿ	2021-22	Weak in Study	Advised her	P. Nath
Puja Baruah	1 st /2 nd	2021-22	Financially Weak	Helped her	M.Phukan
Nipul Nath	3 rd /4 th	2021-22	Financially weak	Help him	D.Gogoi
PranjaiPegu	3 rd /4 th	2021-22	PWD	Motivating his	D.Gogi
Pubali Dutta	5 th /6 th	2021-22	Need Book	Accommodate	H.Doley
MouchumiKhataniar	5 th /6 th	2021-22	Financially Poor	Helped her	P.Nath